Revelry Event Designers

IN-0008404
3604 Medford St.

Sequoia Productions
Los Angeles, CA 90063 .
(323) 263-1657 3000 S Robertson Blvd., Suite 270

Los Angeles, CA 90034

10/14/2025 01:00 PM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
10/14/2025 10:00 PM | Strike Cocktails Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
10/14/2025 11:00 PM | Strike Dinner Disney Concert Hall

111 S Grand Ave, Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Los Angeles, CA 90012

On site contact: Hillary (323) 273-8835

Description Qtty Price Total
Dinner - On Grand Street

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Square Full Set Bar 1 $4,500.00 T $4,500.00

used as 2-20'W bars,
4-8' and 4-corners, rattan insert, Unmellow Yellow P300-7
(661024156059)

12'Wx 12'L x 44'H

— Oversize Props - Monstera Leaf Stand 4 $800.00 T $3,200.00
painted in Laser green P350-G high gloss
9'W x 10'H - Base 30" Diam - Custom Color Upon Request

Total Dinner - On Grand Street $7,700.00
After Party - Inside Disney Concert Hall (BP
Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver 3 $750.00 T $2,250.00
8'W x 30"L x40'H
Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right 6 $200.00 T $1,200.00
rotate and use as 3-lefts and 3- rights, painted silver metallic modern
masters
1 35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request
Top Hats - Monaco - Black Velvet 2 $750.00 T $1,500.00
8' Diam
Coffee Tables - Berlin - Chrome 2 $300.00 T $600.00
36"Diam X 15"H
Accent Table - Las Vegas - Round Mirrored 4 $100.00 T $400.00
20"Diam x 20"H
Ottomans - Standard Pod 12 $105.00 T $1,260.00
blue / teal color
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
N Stand Up Tables - Berlin - Chrome 6 $250.00 T $1,500.00
P .
N 37" Diam x 40"H
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Sofas - Tokyo 2 $550.00

fuchsia, middle section only,
13'W x 44"L x 38"h - Cover Color Upon Request

Oversize Props - Palm Leaves 01 4 $1,000.00

painted in Laser green P350-G high gloss
4'2"W x 1"10"L x 10'2"H - 12' Palm Leaf Shade

Oversize Props - Palm Leaves 02 4 $1,000.00

painted in Laser green P350-G high gloss

Total After Party - Inside Disney Concert Hall (BP

Services
Install 4 $650.00
Strike 4 $450.00
Trucking - 24' Box Truck 2 $480.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Total

$1,100.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$17,810.00

$2,600.00
$1,800.00

$960.00

$25,510.00
$5,360.00
$1,275.50
$765.30
$2,580.83
($0.00)
$35,491.63
($0.00)
$35,491.63
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